
European Cadets Fencing Championships
22.02.2024 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ABRAMOV Foedor AUT 208 01.04.2007
2 RANKL Julian AUT 110 29.04.2007
3 SCHIEFER Max AUT 195 08.02.2007
4 ZWOELFER Christoph AUT 233 18.08.2008
5 FATULLAYEV VAHAB AZE 160 24.03.2008
6 MAMMADOV Mirkhatai AZE 139 14.02.2009
7 SAFARBAYOV EMIN AZE 130 05.04.2008
8 SAMADLI ABBAS AZE 528 28.03.2009
9 HERCOT Matthys BEL 141 14.09.2008
10 PIRAUX Milo BEL 163 29.04.2008
11 SAMYN Ward BEL 88 20.03.2007
12 VAN LAECKE Wout BEL 145 30.03.2009
13 DENCHEV Yavor BUL 364 11.04.2008
14 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 42 14.01.2007
15 KOSTADINOV Kaloyan BUL 205 18.07.2007
16 PETROV Theodore BUL 155 13.06.2008
17 MAHNE David CRO 266 22.08.2007
18 PALJUH Lovro CRO 476 25.01.2007
19 RIMAC Ivan CRO 495 23.02.2007
20 TODOROVIC Erik CRO 483 30.12.2007
21 ADAMOU Konstantinos CYP 409 06.02.2008
22 ARISTIDOU IOANNIS CYP 306 04.07.2008
23 THEODOROU Georgios CYP 423 23.10.2007
24 TSAKUNOV Matvey CYP 518 17.05.2008
25 COUFAL Jakub CZE 118 14.06.2007
26 MICHEK Jakub CZE 65 17.12.2009
27 WALLER Adam CZE 109 27.08.2007
28 WALLER Jonas CZE 38 10.10.2008
29 LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN 78 07.08.2007
30 LAU MADSEN Jonas DEN 293 16.12.2008
31 MULDER Carlos Luca DEN 210 20.08.2008
32 RICHARDT Chayenn DEN 319 06.10.2008
33 ENRIQUEZ Lucas ESP 80 04.09.2008
34 ESPI FONTELLES Oriol ESP 95 31.08.2007
35 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP 10 24.04.2007
36 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP 58 17.05.2007
37 ERSS Ott Hendrik EST 129 13.01.2007
38 KHUDOBKIN Juri EST 04.08.2007
39 KOZLOV Nikita EST 299 28.04.2007
40 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 148 01.01.2007
41 JARVI Kerkko FIN 1 09.03.2007
42 VIIDIK Romet FIN 218 28.10.2008
43 ASTRELLA NIKLAS FRA 30 12.03.2007
44 DUCHENE NOAM FRA 8 12.07.2007
45 IMBERT ETIENNE FRA 19 30.04.2007
46 MITRAIL THEO FRA 33 31.01.2007
47 BENNET Fin GBR 27 17.08.2007
48 ESIOVWA-THOMPSON Oghenegaren GBR 97 29.06.2009
49 LUMINEAU Tristan GBR 6 02.03.2007
50 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer GBR 3 07.02.2007
51 DIDIA TSOTNE GEO 147 11.09.2008
52 KATAMADZE LUKA GEO 414 20.01.2010
53 HUMMEL Rudy GER 73 30.04.2008
54 PETERSEN Ole GER 2 24.09.2007
55 SCHULLER Stephan GER 174 09.05.2008
56 ZIMMERMANN Frederik GER 116 05.05.2007
57 KAZAKOS Orestis GRE 326 18.05.2007
58 MINOS Fotios GRE 264 13.04.2009
59 PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE 397 12.09.2007
60 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 47 02.01.2008
61 ANTAL Mate Balint HUN 11 12.09.2007
62 KELEMEN Boldizsar HUN 15 05.03.2007
63 KISS Donat HUN 14 02.04.2008
64 TAIVAINEN Bence HUN 18 31.07.2007



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 HARTAL Daniel ISR 16.01.2007
66 KAMINER Leorui ISR 21.03.2007
67 LACHMAN Mordechai Milu ISR 11.08.2009
68 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar ISR 12.07.2008
69 LEPORATI Ettore ITA 17 14.09.2007
70 QUEIROLI Michele ITA 71 26.09.2007
71 SONNESSA Nicolo ITA 46 09.01.2008
72 VARONE Federico ITA 126 02.12.2007
73 GRINKEVICS Luka LAT 19.09.2007
74 MAGOMEDOVS Martins LAT 01.11.2007
75 RIBAKOVS Nikita LAT 30.04.2008
76 GASCIAUSKAS Kajus LTU 468 30.10.2007
77 KRIAUCIUNAS Mantas LTU 416 16.12.2007
78 RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU 331 19.08.2007
79 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 240 05.05.2008
80 COLLING Herve LUX 99 14.06.2007
81 BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD 244 17.01.2008
82 DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD 180 06.03.2008
83 TODOROVSKI Matej MKD 323 01.11.2007
84 TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD 522 01.01.2007
85 DURASKOVIC Filip MNE 16.04.2007
86 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo NED 59 01.10.2007
87 PIETERS Kyano NED 134 07.05.2007
88 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen NED 60 28.01.2008
89 EDELMANN Julius NOR 94 06.05.2007
90 FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR 64 26.01.2008
91 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 68 14.03.2007
92 ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR 114 12.06.2007
93 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj POL 16 11.10.2007
94 GUSTA Seweryn POL 32 14.03.2007
95 KROCHMALSKI Filip POL 43 27.02.2007
96 KUZNIK Bartosz POL 105 26.06.2007
97 ALBERGARIA Tiago POR 03.12.2008
98 AMARAL SEBASTIAO POR 277 07.02.2007
99 LUCAS Nicolas POR 472 06.03.2007
100 MELO Carlos POR 02.12.2007
101 ENESCU Ovidiu ROU 85 29.03.2007
102 POPA Gabriel ROU 91 01.03.2008
103 RAILEAN Stefan ROU 55 11.10.2007
104 BEBER Jurij SLO 496 12.10.2007
105 HVALA Vito SLO 178 06.06.2007
106 PONIKVAR Jon SLO 249 03.08.2007
107 MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB 327 17.01.2008
108 FAVRE Aurelien SUI 34 18.01.2008
109 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI 9 24.03.2007
110 STAEHELI Maurice SUI 66 25.05.2007
111 WICHT Gianluca SUI 50 26.05.2007
112 GRUNERT Adrian SVK 146 28.12.2007
113 HLUCHY Lukas SVK 265 07.03.2007
114 MIKO Lukas SVK 287 26.06.2008
115 MRAVEC Lukas SVK 121 22.08.2007
116 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE 231 13.01.2007
117 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 328 27.09.2008
118 ELG Elwin SWE 24 04.10.2007
119 LONNERT Tor SWE 186 16.12.2007
120 EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 5 15.09.2008
121 KARAKAS Alaz Guney TUR 216 18.07.2007
122 KOC MERT AHMET TUR 56 14.04.2007
123 ORAN Goksu Mert TUR 67 18.02.2008
124 DURNEVYCH Myron UKR 37 06.07.2007
125 GULA Maksym UKR 4 21.08.2008
126 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM UKR 7 29.01.2007
127 STASOVSKYI Mark UKR 23 28.05.2007



19 pools
6 pools of 6 and 13 pools of 7
94 (74.02% of 127) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 JARVI Kerkko FIN 1
2 PETERSEN Ole GER 2
3 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer GBR 3
4 GULA Maksym UKR 4
5 EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 5
6 LUMINEAU Tristan GBR 6
7 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM UKR 7
8 DUCHENE NOAM FRA 8
9 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI 9
10 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP 10
11 ANTAL Mate Balint HUN 11
12 KISS Donat HUN 14
13 KELEMEN Boldizsar HUN 15
14 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj POL 16
15 LEPORATI Ettore ITA 17
16 TAIVAINEN Bence HUN 18
17 IMBERT ETIENNE FRA 19
18 STASOVSKYI Mark UKR 23
19 ELG Elwin SWE 24
20 BENNET Fin GBR 27
21 ASTRELLA NIKLAS FRA 30
22 GUSTA Seweryn POL 32
23 MITRAIL THEO FRA 33
24 FAVRE Aurelien SUI 34
25 DURNEVYCH Myron UKR 37
26 WALLER Jonas CZE 38
27 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 42
28 KROCHMALSKI Filip POL 43
29 SONNESSA Nicolo ITA 46
30 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 47
31 WICHT Gianluca SUI 50
32 RAILEAN Stefan ROU 55
33 KOC MERT AHMET TUR 56
34 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP 58
35 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo NED 59
36 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen NED 60
37 FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR 64
38 MICHEK Jakub CZE 65
39 STAEHELI Maurice SUI 66
40 ORAN Goksu Mert TUR 67
41 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 68
42 QUEIROLI Michele ITA 71
43 HUMMEL Rudy GER 73
44 LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN 78
45 ENRIQUEZ Lucas ESP 80
46 ENESCU Ovidiu ROU 85
47 SAMYN Ward BEL 88
48 POPA Gabriel ROU 91
49 EDELMANN Julius NOR 94
50 ESPI FONTELLES Oriol ESP 95
51 ESIOVWA-THOMPSON Oghenegaren GBR 97
52 COLLING Herve LUX 99
53 KUZNIK Bartosz POL 105
54 WALLER Adam CZE 109
55 RANKL Julian AUT 110
56 ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR 114
57 ZIMMERMANN Frederik GER 116
58 COUFAL Jakub CZE 118
59 MRAVEC Lukas SVK 121
60 VARONE Federico ITA 126
61 ERSS Ott Hendrik EST 129
62 SAFARBAYOV EMIN AZE 130
63 PIETERS Kyano NED 134



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 MAMMADOV Mirkhatai AZE 139
65 HERCOT Matthys BEL 141
66 VAN LAECKE Wout BEL 145
67 GRUNERT Adrian SVK 146
68 DIDIA TSOTNE GEO 147
69 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 148
70 PETROV Theodore BUL 155
71 FATULLAYEV VAHAB AZE 160
72 PIRAUX Milo BEL 163
73 SCHULLER Stephan GER 174
74 HVALA Vito SLO 178
75 DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD 180
76 LONNERT Tor SWE 186
77 SCHIEFER Max AUT 195
78 KOSTADINOV Kaloyan BUL 205
79 ABRAMOV Foedor AUT 208
80 MULDER Carlos Luca DEN 210
81 KARAKAS Alaz Guney TUR 216
82 VIIDIK Romet FIN 218
83 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE 231
84 ZWOELFER Christoph AUT 233
85 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 240
86 BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD 244
87 PONIKVAR Jon SLO 249
88 MINOS Fotios GRE 264
89 HLUCHY Lukas SVK 265
90 MAHNE David CRO 266
91 AMARAL SEBASTIAO POR 277
92 MIKO Lukas SVK 287
93 LAU MADSEN Jonas DEN 293
94 KOZLOV Nikita EST 299
95 ARISTIDOU IOANNIS CYP 306
96 RICHARDT Chayenn DEN 319
97 TODOROVSKI Matej MKD 323
98 KAZAKOS Orestis GRE 326
99 MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB 327
100 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 328
101 RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU 331
102 DENCHEV Yavor BUL 364
103 PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE 397
104 ADAMOU Konstantinos CYP 409
105 KATAMADZE LUKA GEO 414
106 KRIAUCIUNAS Mantas LTU 416
107 THEODOROU Georgios CYP 423
108 GASCIAUSKAS Kajus LTU 468
109 LUCAS Nicolas POR 472
110 PALJUH Lovro CRO 476
111 TODOROVIC Erik CRO 483
112 RIMAC Ivan CRO 495
113 BEBER Jurij SLO 496
114 TSAKUNOV Matvey CYP 518
115 TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD 522
116 SAMADLI ABBAS AZE 528
117 ALBERGARIA Tiago POR
118 KAMINER Leorui ISR
119 GRINKEVICS Luka LAT
120 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar ISR
121 DURASKOVIC Filip MNE
122 LACHMAN Mordechai Milu ISR
123 HARTAL Daniel ISR
124 MAGOMEDOVS Martins LAT
125 KHUDOBKIN Juri EST
126 MELO Carlos POR
127 RIBAKOVS Nikita LAT



European Cadets Fencing Championships
22.02.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)
HUSEYNOVA Samira (AZE)

LONNERT Tor SWE

JARVI Kerkko FIN

STAEHELI Maurice SUI

SCHIEFER Max AUT

TSAKUNOV Matvey CYP

MICHEK Jakub CZE

TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
CELLER Pavol (SVK)

PETERSEN Ole GER

FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR

BEBER Jurij SLO

DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD

KOSTADINOV Kaloyan BUL

SAMADLI ABBAS AZE

ORAN Goksu Mert TUR

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

ABRAMOV Foedor AUT

RIMAC Ivan CRO

VIK Martin Aleksander NOR

SUNDER RAJAN Sameer GBR

VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen NED

HVALA Vito SLO

ALBERGARIA Tiago POR



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

MULDER Carlos Luca DEN

GULA Maksym UKR

SCHULLER Stephan GER

KAMINER Leorui ISR

QUEIROLI Michele ITA

BENTIVOGLI Leonardo NED

TODOROVIC Erik CRO

Strip Blue2

09:00

Referee(s):

MACHADO Miguel (POR)

GRINKEVICS Luka LAT

VIIDIK Romet FIN

PIRAUX Milo BEL

PALJUH Lovro CRO

RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP

EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR

HUMMEL Rudy GER

Strip Yellow2

09:00

Referee(s):

BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

FATULLAYEV VAHAB AZE

LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN

LUMINEAU Tristan GBR

BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE

LUCAS Nicolas POR

LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar ISR

KOC MERT AHMET TUR



Strip Green2

09:00

Referee(s):

PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

DURASKOVIC Filip MNE

RAILEAN Stefan ROU

KARAKAS Alaz Guney TUR

MYKYTENKO MAKSYM UKR

PETROV Theodore BUL

GASCIAUSKAS Kajus LTU

ENRIQUEZ Lucas ESP

Strip Red2

09:00

Referee(s):

BORSODI Andras (NOR)

WICHT Gianluca SUI

SILDE Ken-Keiro EST

LACHMAN Mordechai Milu ISR

KRIAUCIUNAS Mantas LTU

DUCHENE NOAM FRA

ENESCU Ovidiu ROU

ZWOELFER Christoph AUT

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (CZE)

RAUKTYS Rytis LTU

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI

HARTAL Daniel ISR

TSOKAS Vasileios GRE

SAMYN Ward BEL

THEODOROU Georgios CYP

DIDIA TSOTNE GEO



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

SONNESSA Nicolo ITA

BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD

MAGOMEDOVS Martins LAT

KATAMADZE LUKA GEO

GRUNERT Adrian SVK

RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP

POPA Gabriel ROU

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

ALY Sherif (EGY)

ANTAL Mate Balint HUN

KROCHMALSKI Filip POL

VAN LAECKE Wout BEL

EDELMANN Julius NOR

PONIKVAR Jon SLO

KHUDOBKIN Juri EST

PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

ESPI FONTELLES Oriol ESP

MINOS Fotios GRE

HERCOT Matthys BEL

KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL

MELO Carlos POR

KISS Donat HUN

ADAMOU Konstantinos CYP



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

RIBAKOVS Nikita LAT

WALLER Jonas CZE

ESIOVWA-THOMPSON Oghenegaren GBR

KELEMEN Boldizsar HUN

MAMMADOV Mirkhatai AZE

DENCHEV Yavor BUL

HLUCHY Lukas SVK

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

MAHNE David CRO

PIETERS Kyano NED

DURNEVYCH Myron UKR

COLLING Herve LUX

ADAMCZYK Mikolaj POL

RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

STEACY Sarah (IRL)

AMARAL SEBASTIAO POR

LEPORATI Ettore ITA

SAFARBAYOV EMIN AZE

BRANDBERG Nils SWE

FAVRE Aurelien SUI

KUZNIK Bartosz POL



Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

DEAMER Luke (GBR)

MITRAIL THEO FRA

WALLER Adam CZE

ERSS Ott Hendrik EST

TAIVAINEN Bence HUN

MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB

MIKO Lukas SVK

Strip 17

09:00

Referee(s):

FRERES Hugo (BEL)

VARONE Federico ITA

LAU MADSEN Jonas DEN

IMBERT ETIENNE FRA

KAZAKOS Orestis GRE

RANKL Julian AUT

GUSTA Seweryn POL

Strip 18

09:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

MRAVEC Lukas SVK

KOZLOV Nikita EST

ASTRELLA NIKLAS FRA

ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR

TODOROVSKI Matej MKD

STASOVSKYI Mark UKR



Strip 19

09:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

BENNET Fin GBR

COUFAL Jakub CZE

ELG Elwin SWE

ZIMMERMANN Frederik GER

RICHARDT Chayenn DEN

ARISTIDOU IOANNIS CYP
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KOC MERT AHMET TUR 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 PETERSEN Ole GER 6 1.00 29 9 +20 Advanced
3 WALLER Jonas CZE 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4T EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
4T ENRIQUEZ Lucas ESP 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
6 STAEHELI Maurice SUI 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
7 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj POL 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
8 KISS Donat HUN 6 1.00 29 15 +14 Advanced
9 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI 6 1.00 28 14 +14 Advanced
10 MITRAIL THEO FRA 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
11 LEPORATI Ettore ITA 5 1.00 22 11 +11 Advanced
12 IMBERT ETIENNE FRA 5 1.00 23 13 +10 Advanced
13 ASTRELLA NIKLAS FRA 5 1.00 25 16 +9 Advanced
14 KELEMEN Boldizsar HUN 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
15 SONNESSA Nicolo ITA 5 0.83 24 10 +14 Advanced
16 ESPI FONTELLES Oriol ESP 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
17 KAMINER Leorui ISR 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
18 KHUDOBKIN Juri EST 5 0.83 29 21 +8 Advanced
19 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 5 0.83 25 17 +8 Advanced
20 MAGOMEDOVS Martins LAT 5 0.83 26 19 +7 Advanced
21 ENESCU Ovidiu ROU 5 0.83 27 21 +6 Advanced
22 COUFAL Jakub CZE 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
23 TAIVAINEN Bence HUN 4 0.80 19 11 +8 Advanced
24 KUZNIK Bartosz POL 4 0.80 23 16 +7 Advanced
25 DURNEVYCH Myron UKR 4 0.80 23 17 +6 Advanced
26 ELG Elwin SWE 4 0.80 20 14 +6 Advanced
27 GUSTA Seweryn POL 4 0.80 23 18 +5 Advanced
28 ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR 4 0.80 23 19 +4 Advanced
29 LUMINEAU Tristan GBR 4 0.67 27 13 +14 Advanced
30 GULA Maksym UKR 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
31 KROCHMALSKI Filip POL 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
32 WICHT Gianluca SUI 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
33 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM UKR 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
34T HVALA Vito SLO 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
34T VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen NED 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
36 JARVI Kerkko FIN 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
37 SCHULLER Stephan GER 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
38 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
39 RAILEAN Stefan ROU 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
40 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer GBR 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
41 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP 4 0.67 27 23 +4 Advanced
42 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
43 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 4 0.67 27 24 +3 Advanced
44 FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
45 DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD 4 0.67 24 24 0 Advanced
46 BENNET Fin GBR 3 0.60 22 18 +4 Advanced
47T STASOVSKYI Mark UKR 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
47T FAVRE Aurelien SUI 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
49 COLLING Herve LUX 3 0.60 18 19 -1 Advanced
50 MAMMADOV Mirkhatai AZE 3 0.50 26 19 +7 Advanced
51 ORAN Goksu Mert TUR 3 0.50 26 20 +6 Advanced
52 VIIDIK Romet FIN 3 0.50 27 22 +5 Advanced
53 DUCHENE NOAM FRA 3 0.50 27 23 +4 Advanced
54T SAMYN Ward BEL 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
54T PETROV Theodore BUL 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
56 LACHMAN Mordechai Milu ISR 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
57 POPA Gabriel ROU 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
58 MICHEK Jakub CZE 3 0.50 20 18 +2 Advanced
59 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP 3 0.50 27 26 +1 Advanced
60 ANTAL Mate Balint HUN 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
61T BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
61T ABRAMOV Foedor AUT 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
63 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo NED 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 VAN LAECKE Wout BEL 3 0.50 25 26 -1 Advanced
65 DENCHEV Yavor BUL 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
66 EDELMANN Julius NOR 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
67 QUEIROLI Michele ITA 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
68T SCHIEFER Max AUT 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
68T PIRAUX Milo BEL 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
70T LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
70T RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
72 HUMMEL Rudy GER 3 0.50 23 27 -4 Advanced
73 HARTAL Daniel ISR 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
74 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar ISR 3 0.50 18 22 -4 Advanced
75 RANKL Julian AUT 2 0.40 21 19 +2 Advanced
76 ERSS Ott Hendrik EST 2 0.40 19 18 +1 Advanced
77 VARONE Federico ITA 2 0.40 18 17 +1 Advanced
78 KOZLOV Nikita EST 2 0.40 20 21 -1 Advanced
79 WALLER Adam CZE 2 0.40 19 23 -4 Advanced
80 ARISTIDOU IOANNIS CYP 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
81 PIETERS Kyano NED 2 0.40 17 23 -6 Advanced
82 HERCOT Matthys BEL 2 0.33 21 22 -1 Advanced
83 KOSTADINOV Kaloyan BUL 2 0.33 26 28 -2 Advanced
84 ALBERGARIA Tiago POR 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
85 LONNERT Tor SWE 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
86 GRINKEVICS Luka LAT 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
87 ESIOVWA-THOMPSON Oghenegaren GBR 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
88 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
89 MULDER Carlos Luca DEN 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
90 GASCIAUSKAS Kajus LTU 2 0.33 16 23 -7 Advanced
91 TSAKUNOV Matvey CYP 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Advanced
92 PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
93 MINOS Fotios GRE 2 0.33 14 23 -9 Advanced
94 BEBER Jurij SLO 2 0.33 17 28 -11 Advanced
95 FATULLAYEV VAHAB AZE 2 0.33 15 26 -11 Eliminated
96 KARAKAS Alaz Guney TUR 2 0.33 16 28 -12 Eliminated
97 ZIMMERMANN Frederik GER 1 0.20 18 20 -2 Eliminated
98 RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU 1 0.20 18 22 -4 Eliminated
99 LAU MADSEN Jonas DEN 1 0.20 18 24 -6 Eliminated
100 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 1 0.20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
101 AMARAL SEBASTIAO POR 1 0.20 16 23 -7 Eliminated
102 SAFARBAYOV EMIN AZE 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Eliminated
103 MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB 1 0.20 13 20 -7 Eliminated
104 MRAVEC Lukas SVK 1 0.20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
105 MIKO Lukas SVK 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
106 KAZAKOS Orestis GRE 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
107 RICHARDT Chayenn DEN 1 0.20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
108T GRUNERT Adrian SVK 1 0.17 16 24 -8 Eliminated
108T THEODOROU Georgios CYP 1 0.17 16 24 -8 Eliminated
110 PONIKVAR Jon SLO 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
111T PALJUH Lovro CRO 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
111T MELO Carlos POR 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
113 TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
114 LUCAS Nicolas POR 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
115 ZWOELFER Christoph AUT 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
116 RIBAKOVS Nikita LAT 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
117 KRIAUCIUNAS Mantas LTU 1 0.17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
118 ADAMOU Konstantinos CYP 1 0.17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
119 HLUCHY Lukas SVK 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
120 TODOROVSKI Matej MKD 0 0.00 18 23 -5 Eliminated
121 MAHNE David CRO 0 0.00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
122 DIDIA TSOTNE GEO 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
123 SAMADLI ABBAS AZE 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
124 DURASKOVIC Filip MNE 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
125 KATAMADZE LUKA GEO 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
126 TODOROVIC Erik CRO 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
127 RIMAC Ivan CRO 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
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European Cadets Fencing Championships
22.02.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 QUEIROLI Michele ITA 26.09.2007
2 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer GBR 07.02.2007
3T MITRAIL THEO FRA 31.01.2007
3T EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 15.09.2008
5 LEPORATI Ettore ITA 14.09.2007
6 ASTRELLA NIKLAS FRA 12.03.2007
7 KAMINER Leorui ISR 21.03.2007
8 KROCHMALSKI Filip POL 27.02.2007
9 ENRIQUEZ Lucas ESP 04.09.2008
10 STAEHELI Maurice SUI 25.05.2007
11 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI 24.03.2007
12 KELEMEN Boldizsar HUN 05.03.2007
13 KHUDOBKIN Juri EST 04.08.2007
14 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM UKR 29.01.2007
15 RAILEAN Stefan ROU 11.10.2007
16 DUCHENE NOAM FRA 12.07.2007
17 KOC MERT AHMET TUR 14.04.2007
18 PETERSEN Ole GER 24.09.2007
19 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj POL 11.10.2007
20 KISS Donat HUN 02.04.2008
21 SONNESSA Nicolo ITA 09.01.2008
22 ESPI FONTELLES Oriol ESP 31.08.2007
23 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 02.01.2008
24 ENESCU Ovidiu ROU 29.03.2007
25 TAIVAINEN Bence HUN 31.07.2007
26 KUZNIK Bartosz POL 26.06.2007
27 LUMINEAU Tristan GBR 02.03.2007
28 GULA Maksym UKR 21.08.2008
29 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 14.01.2007
30 DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD 06.03.2008
31 GRINKEVICS Luka LAT 19.09.2007
32 PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE 12.09.2007
33 WALLER Jonas CZE 10.10.2008
34 IMBERT ETIENNE FRA 30.04.2007
35 MAGOMEDOVS Martins LAT 01.11.2007
36 COUFAL Jakub CZE 14.06.2007
37 DURNEVYCH Myron UKR 06.07.2007
38 ELG Elwin SWE 04.10.2007
39 GUSTA Seweryn POL 14.03.2007
40 ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR 12.06.2007
41 WICHT Gianluca SUI 26.05.2007
42T HVALA Vito SLO 06.06.2007
42T VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen NED 28.01.2008
44 JARVI Kerkko FIN 09.03.2007
45 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP 24.04.2007
46 BENNET Fin GBR 17.08.2007
47 STASOVSKYI Mark UKR 28.05.2007
48 COLLING Herve LUX 14.06.2007
49 MAMMADOV Mirkhatai AZE 14.02.2009
50 VIIDIK Romet FIN 28.10.2008
51 MICHEK Jakub CZE 17.12.2009
52 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP 17.05.2007
53 ANTAL Mate Balint HUN 12.09.2007
54 VAN LAECKE Wout BEL 30.03.2009
55 EDELMANN Julius NOR 06.05.2007
56 SCHIEFER Max AUT 08.02.2007
57 HUMMEL Rudy GER 30.04.2008
58 HARTAL Daniel ISR 16.01.2007
59 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar ISR 12.07.2008
60 RANKL Julian AUT 29.04.2007
61 KOZLOV Nikita EST 28.04.2007
62 PIETERS Kyano NED 07.05.2007
63 LONNERT Tor SWE 16.12.2007



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 ESIOVWA-THOMPSON Oghenegaren GBR 29.06.2009
65 SCHULLER Stephan GER 09.05.2008
66 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 01.01.2007
67 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 14.03.2007
68 FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR 26.01.2008
69 FAVRE Aurelien SUI 18.01.2008
70 ORAN Goksu Mert TUR 18.02.2008
71T SAMYN Ward BEL 20.03.2007
71T PETROV Theodore BUL 13.06.2008
73 LACHMAN Mordechai Milu ISR 11.08.2009
74 POPA Gabriel ROU 01.03.2008
75T ABRAMOV Foedor AUT 01.04.2007
75T BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD 17.01.2008
77 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo NED 01.10.2007
78 DENCHEV Yavor BUL 11.04.2008
79 PIRAUX Milo BEL 29.04.2008
80T LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN 07.08.2007
80T RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 05.05.2008
82 ERSS Ott Hendrik EST 13.01.2007
83 VARONE Federico ITA 02.12.2007
84 WALLER Adam CZE 27.08.2007
85 ARISTIDOU IOANNIS CYP 04.07.2008
86 HERCOT Matthys BEL 14.09.2008
87 KOSTADINOV Kaloyan BUL 18.07.2007
88 ALBERGARIA Tiago POR 03.12.2008
89 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE 13.01.2007
90 MULDER Carlos Luca DEN 20.08.2008
91 GASCIAUSKAS Kajus LTU 30.10.2007
92 TSAKUNOV Matvey CYP 17.05.2008
93 MINOS Fotios GRE 13.04.2009
94 BEBER Jurij SLO 12.10.2007
95 FATULLAYEV VAHAB AZE 24.03.2008
96 KARAKAS Alaz Guney TUR 18.07.2007
97 ZIMMERMANN Frederik GER 05.05.2007
98 RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU 19.08.2007
99 LAU MADSEN Jonas DEN 16.12.2008
100 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 27.09.2008
101 AMARAL SEBASTIAO POR 07.02.2007
102 SAFARBAYOV EMIN AZE 05.04.2008
103 MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB 17.01.2008
104 MRAVEC Lukas SVK 22.08.2007
105 MIKO Lukas SVK 26.06.2008
106 KAZAKOS Orestis GRE 18.05.2007
107 RICHARDT Chayenn DEN 06.10.2008
108T GRUNERT Adrian SVK 28.12.2007
108T THEODOROU Georgios CYP 23.10.2007
110 PONIKVAR Jon SLO 03.08.2007
111T MELO Carlos POR 02.12.2007
111T PALJUH Lovro CRO 25.01.2007
113 TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD 01.01.2007
114 LUCAS Nicolas POR 06.03.2007
115 ZWOELFER Christoph AUT 18.08.2008
116 RIBAKOVS Nikita LAT 30.04.2008
117 KRIAUCIUNAS Mantas LTU 16.12.2007
118 ADAMOU Konstantinos CYP 06.02.2008
119 HLUCHY Lukas SVK 07.03.2007
120 TODOROVSKI Matej MKD 01.11.2007
121 MAHNE David CRO 22.08.2007
122 DIDIA TSOTNE GEO 11.09.2008
123 SAMADLI ABBAS AZE 28.03.2009
124 DURASKOVIC Filip MNE 16.04.2007
125 KATAMADZE LUKA GEO 20.01.2010
126 TODOROVIC Erik CRO 30.12.2007
127 RIMAC Ivan CRO 23.02.2007



European Cadets Fencing Championships
22.02.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY Sherif EGY B 00855563 Ref: 1
APTSIAURI Tatia GEO B 00697876 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
ARGENTI Laura ITA B 00831268 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BAKUM Andrii UKR B 00702744 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
BOROSAK Mirna CRO B 00747880 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B 00689944 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
BUCHS Daniel SUI B 00690807 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
CASARES Ignacio ESP B 00690534 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 2
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1
DAL POZZOLO Marco ITA B 00845862 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
DEAMER Luke GBR B 00840524 Ref: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B 00689291 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 2
FRERES Hugo BEL B 00836036 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 00691933 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 00688360 Ref: 1
HUSEYNOVA Samira AZE B 00774397 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 00830548 Ref: 1
MACHADO Miguel POR B 00690212 Ref: 1
MOJSKI Jaroslaw POL B 00690079 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 00738130 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PASCUCCI Martina ITA B 00689697 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
PIERUCCI Simona ITA B 00689706 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
RUBINI Jacopo ITA B 00689734 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
STEACY Sarah IRL B 00839201 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 127
Total participants: 127
Top-32 ranked participants: 22
Number of countries represented: 36

HUN: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
NOR: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
DEN: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
LTU: 4 participants
SUI: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
EST: 4 participants
SVK: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
AZE: 4 participants
BEL: 4 participants
AUT: 4 participants
CZE: 4 participants
MKD: 4 participants
POR: 4 participants
CYP: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
CRO: 4 participants
LAT: 3 participants
SLO: 3 participants
ROU: 3 participants
NED: 3 participants
GEO: 2 participants
FIN: 2 participants
SRB: 1 participants
LUX: 1 participants
MNE: 1 participants


